
 
 Faculty​ ​Senate  

2017-2018 

Senator Term 
Expires 

Office​ ​Phone Office Department​ ​/​ ​Division 

Jodi​ ​Lindseth 
President 
jllindseth@actx.edu  

2018 371-5102 BYRD​ ​323D Department:​ ​Management 
Division:​ ​STEM 

Mary​ ​Dodson 
Vice-President/President​ ​Elect 
mldodson@actx.edu  

2019 371-5176 ORDW​ ​100D Department:​ ​English 
Division:​ ​Liberal​ ​Arts 

Nathan​ ​Fryml 
Secretary 
njfryml@actx.edu  

2020 371-5344 MB​ ​306 Department:​ ​Music 
Division:​ ​Liberal​ ​Arts 

Donna​ ​Cleere 
dkcleere@actx.edu  

2018 354-6064 WCJH​ ​123 Department:​ ​Dental​ ​Hygiene 
Division:​ ​Nursing​ ​and​ ​Allied​ ​Health 

Nichol​ ​Dolby 
ndolby@actx.edu  

2018 345-5520 SCIE​ ​203F Department:​ ​Biological​ ​Sciences 
Division:​ ​STEM 

Robert​ ​Gustin 
rlgustin@actx.edu  

2018 335-4332 EMEC​ ​107K Department:​ ​Machining​ ​Technology 
Division:​ ​Technical​ ​Education 

Tammy​ ​Holmes 
tdholmes22@actx.edu  

2020 371-5328 ENGR​ ​201B Department:​ ​Mathematics 
Division:​ ​STEM 

Robert​ ​Johnson 
rljohnson@actx.edu  

2020 335-4263 EMEC​ ​107L Department:​ ​Industrial​ ​Technology 
Division:​ ​Technical​ ​Education 

Shawna​ ​Lopez 
smlopez@actx.edu  

2018 356-3655 WCAH​ ​125 Department:​ ​Pharmacy​ ​Tech 
Division:​ ​Nursing​ ​and​ ​Allied​ ​Heath 

Tara​ ​Meraz 
tgmeraz@actx.edu  

2018 371-5988 DURR​ ​209E Department:​ ​Mathematics 
Division:​ ​STEM 

Sarah​ ​Milford 
s0198898@actx.edu  

2020 354-6030 WCJH​ ​276 Department:​ ​Licensed​ ​Vocational​ ​Nursing 
Division:​ ​Nursing​ ​and​ ​Allied​ ​Health 

Courtney​ ​Milleson 
cgmilleson@actx.edu  

2018 371-5427 SSC​ ​117 Department:​ ​Speech/Communications 
Division:​ ​Liberal​ ​Arts 

Bill​ ​Netherton 
wdnetherton@actx.edu  

2020 371-5196 ORDW​ ​100A Department:​ ​English 
Division:​ ​Liberal​ ​Arts 

Phyllis​ ​Pastwa 
plpastwa@actx.edu  

2020 467-3002 WCJH​ ​290 Department:​ ​Associate​ ​Degree​ ​Nursing 
Division:​ ​Nursing​ ​and​ ​Allied​ ​Health 

DeeAnne​ ​Sisco 
dmbridges@actx.edu  

2020 354-3672 WCJH​ ​221 Department:​ ​Associate​ ​Degree​ ​Nursing 
Division:​ ​Nursing​ ​and​ ​Allied​ ​Health 

Sarah​ ​Uselding 
seuselding@actx.edu  

2020 354-6051 WCC​ ​107 Department:​ ​Criminal​ ​Justice 
Division:​ ​Continuing​ ​Education 

Karen​ ​White 
kswhite@actx.edu  

2020 371-5016 DURR​ ​205C Department:​ ​Developmental​ ​Math 
Division:​ ​Academic​ ​Success  
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